

Mmbis - Const of Road from - Prangy Road Path. Bhawanipur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

To Sahiana Sahjana

(3-11-11-11-11)

Agreement NO - 51 | SBD/2021-22 DIVISION

Agreement Value - 1,46,27,948 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

674
1017/21

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Paranilla Devi (Baba Patana)

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी प्रति में मशीन द्वारा 100 पन्ने
अंकित हैं बिस्व प्री. मनीष कुमार ...
[आपमनगर] ... के नाम से निगीत
किया जाता है

[Signature]
E. E.
R. W. D. W. D.
Manihari

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

E. E. DIVISION
R. W. D. W. D.
Manihari SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer E. E.
R. W. D. W. D.
Manihari

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Est on Alc bill

Name of work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of					
Road from PMUSY (PWD) Path					
Bhawaniipur to Sahjana					
(Sahjana)					
Agency:- Pramila Devi					
Agreement No:- SI/SBD/2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 10-07-2021					
Date of Completion:- 03-07-2022					
Record measurement					
① 1/3 plr & fixing 'logo'					
of Project Sign board					
1 x 2.00 No. = 2.00 No.					
② 1/4 plr & fixing of					
Working bench mark					
Pillar — EIT.					
1 x 2.00 No. = 2.00 No.					
③ 1/5 plr & fixing of Working					
Reference Pillar — EIT.					
1 x 6.00 No. = 6.00 No.					
④ 1/2 clearing & grubbing					
road land — EIT.					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 101 PL & fixing of working benchmark pillar etc					
2.00 No. O.V.T M.B.P. ①					
@ 4170.86/each — Rs. 8341.70					
① 1 PL & fixing of working benchmark pillar etc					
6.00 No. O.V.T M.B.P. ①					
@ 1914.27/each — Rs. 11486.00					
② 2 Clearing & grubbing road and etc					
1.127 Hect O.V.T M.B.P. ②					
@ 52970.33/Hect — Rs. 59698.00					
③ 3 Excavation for road way in Soil etc					
50.70 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. ②					
@ 75.57/m ³ — Rs. 3831.00					
④ 4 Const ⁿ of embankment from roadway cutting etc					
30.42 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. ②					
@ 26.54/m ³ — Rs. 807.00					
⑤ 5 Const ⁿ of embankment etc					
1080.80 m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. ②					

Continuation

@ 143.06/m³ — Rs. 154619.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Const ⁿ of Subgrade & Shoulder - E/L					
1702.58m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ⑦					
@ 191.76/m ³ - R.					326487.00
⑦ Const ⁿ of C.C.S.B with metal - E/L					
840.45m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ⑦					
@ 3076.79/m ³ - R.					2585888.00
⑧ P/L & fixing 'Logo' of Project Sign Board -					
2.00m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ①					
@ 9730.15/each - R.					19460.00
⑨ Earth work in excavation for foot - E/L					
230.38m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ③					
Limit to					
230.24m ³ @ 270.09/m ³ - R.					62186.00
⑩ P/L P.C.C. M15 in found ⁿ - E/L					
16.62m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ③					
@ 5572.86/m ³ - R.					92621.00
⑪ P/L P.C.C. M20 in found ⁿ - E/L					
66.80m ³ O.V.T M.B.P. - ①					
@ 6154.12/m ³ - R.					411095.00
⑫ S/F/P HYSD bar					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
reinf ⁿ in found ⁿ - E/2					
0.320 MT	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(3)		
	@ 51566.02/MT	R.	16501.00		
(13)					
28 PL RCC M20 in					
Sub Str - E/2					
32.44 m ³	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(5)		
	@ 6353.47/m ³	R.	206107.00		
(14)					
29 PL weep holes - E/2					
72.00 Nos	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(5)		
	@ 110.98/each	R.	7991.00		
(15)					
30 PL RCC M25 in					
Sub Str - E/2					
24.38 m ³	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(4)		
0.68 m ³	"	"	P - (4)		
25.06 m ³	@ 6975.32/m ³	R.	174802.00		
(16)					
31 S/F/P HYSD bar					
reinf ⁿ in S/S - E/2					
2.556 MT	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(4)		
Limit to					
2.46 MT	@ 51712.01/MT	R.	127212.00		
(17)					
35 S/F/P HYSD bar					
reinf ⁿ in Super					
Str - E/2					
0.980 MT	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(5)		
	@ 52841.03/MT	R.	51785.00		
(18)					
34 PL 8 laying RCC					
M30 in Super					
Str - E/2					
10.58 m ³	Q.U.T	M.B.P.	(C)		
Continuation					
	@ 7545.59/m ³	R.	79832.00		

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) 22 ph Back filling behind abut - el					
96.94 m ³ @ V.T. 118 P- (2)					
Limit to					
65.96 m ³ @ 752.08/m ³ - R.					49607.00
(20) 33 ph 8 layer filter media - el					
45.74 m ³ @ V.T. 118 P- (6)					
@ 3319.48/m ³ - R.					151833.00
(21) 36 ph Parapet Constn 1120 - el					
2.40 m ³ @ V.T. 118 P- (7)					
@ 6353.43/m ³ - R.					15248.00
(22) 38 ph Drainage Smt Complete - el					
8.00 m ³ @ V.T. 118 P- (2)					
@ 422.28/cu m - R.					3378.00
					R. 4620815.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (1)					R. 554498.00
Add 1% L. cess (1)					R. 46208.00
Add 10% S. fee (1)					R. 70360.00
					R. 5291881.00
less 0.03% below (1)					R. 4763.00
					R. 5287118.00
By 12/11/24 AG					
Checked 07/11/24 JE					

Continuation